
Grab and Go

Hot items 

Pizza  (cheese or Pepperoni)

Garlic Slice 

Grilled Cheese

Wedges

Chicken burger

Hamburger

Cheeseburger

Popcorn chicken 

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$3.00

$4.50

$4.00

$4.60

$3.50

Snacks

Caesar salad

Chicken snack wrap

Ham/turkey sub

Veggies & dip

Fresh fruit cup

Frozen yogurt 

Frozen fruit cup

$4.00

$3.75

$4.50

$2.75

$2.50

$1.75

$1.75

Bakery items

Small choc. chip cookie 

Large oatmeal cookie

Cinnamon roll

Brownie

Rice Krispy square

$0.75

$1.25

$2.00

$1.50

$1.50

Drinks

Chocolat milk

White milk

Bottled water

Juice box 

$0.60

$0.60

$2.00

$1.25

FOOD MENU


